Form PTO-1595 RECORD 1701 FOR Rev. 03/01) OMB Nc. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) O4 - 10 - 3	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	AH. Dada . 04440 407070
	Alty Docket. 31440-107079
To the Honorable Commissioner of .	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Name of conveying party(ies):Sridhar VARADARAJANSridhar GANGADHARPALLI	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: SATYAM COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED
Harish Gurudutt KAMMANAHALLI Korrapati Kalyana RAO	Internal Address: OF MAYFAIR CENTRE
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Street Address: S P ROAD
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Hyderabad State/Country: INDIA
Assignment	Zip: 500003
☐ Security Agreement☐ Change of Name☐ Other	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
Execution Date: March 31, 2003	
	tached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 X Enclosed
PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE	
Name: VENABLE	Charge deposit account 22-0261 if any additional fee is deeme due.
Address: P.O. Box 34385	Deposit account number:
	22-0261
City: Washington State: D.C. Zip: 20043-9998	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accoun
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
3. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is a true copy of the original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy
_ Ashlev J. Wells, Reg. No. 29.847_	es A. Lee March 31, 2003
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Mail documents to be recorded	cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 3 with required cover sheet information to:
	s & Trademarks, Box Assignments gton, D.C. 20231
PC Docs No. 446522	BATENT

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

WHEREAS SRIDHAR VARADARAJAN, SRIDHAR GANGADHARPALLI, HARISH GURUDUTT KAMMANAHALLI AND KORRAPATI KALYANA RAO.

hereinafter (collectively) referred to as the assignor, has invented a certain improvement relating to

NOW THIS WITNESSTH, that for and in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable consideration paid by said assignee to said assignor, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said assignor hereby assigns, sells and transfers to said assignee, and said assignee's successors and assigns, the entire and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention and to said application, including any divisions and continuations thereof, and in any patents which may be granted therefor, including any renewals, reissues and prolongations thereof; said assignee, and said assignee's successors and assigns, to have, hold, exercise and enjoy the said invention and said application, including any divisions and continuations thereof, and any patents which may be granted therefor, including any renewals, reissues and prolongations thereof, with all the rights, powers, privileges and advantages in anywise arising from or appertaining thereto, for and during the term or terms of any such patents when granted, including any renewals, reissues and prolongations thereof, for the use and benefit of said assignee, and said assignee's successors and assigns, in as ample and beneficial a manner as the said assignor might or could have held and enjoyed the same, if this assignment had not been made.

AND said assignor hereby agrees to perform, upon the request of said assignee, or said assignee's successors or assigns, any acts relating to the obtaining or to the asserting of said patents, including any renewals, reissues and prolongations thereof.

AND said assignor authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue Letters Patent on said application, and on any divisions and continuations thereof, to said assignee, and said assignee's successors and assigns, in accordance herewith.

EXECUTED, this 3 lot day of March ASSIGNOR: VSindhan WITNESS: Signature : . Signature : Name V. SRIDHAR Name Address : Address : SARASWATHNALIDE. (SRIDHAR VARADARAJAN) IJAYANALAR OXTONSION 4/84, 8th MAIN WITNESS: 3rd BLOCK JAYANAGAR Signature: Name AVINASH P MODI Address Hish 9th MAIN, I BLOCK 13 ANGALORE - 560011 KALYANAGAR, HRUR LAYOU; MUDIA BANGALORE - 5600 W AIGNI

> PATENT REEL: 013927 FRAME: 0783

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

LICEUSE POR MAXIMIZING VIDEO Title: System AND METHOD LTILIZATION USING BILLBOARD

EXECUTED, this 31st day of March

ASSIGNOR:

SRIDHAR GANGADHAR PALLT

Address : 1391, E-BLOCK

AECS LAYOUT KUN DANA HALLT

BANGALORE-560 037, INDIA

WITNESS:

SRIVIDYA GOPALAN

Address : No. 437, SARASWATHE NAUAR

VIJAYANALAR EXTENSION - 560 040, INDIA

WITNESS:

Signature:

Name AVINASH ? MODI

NO 434, 9th MAIN, IBLOCK Address

KALYANAGAR HRBR LAYOU?

BANGALORE - 5600H3. INDIA

ASSIGNOR:

Signature :

HARISH GURUDUTT KAMMANAHALI Name

50, 2nd MAIN, 5th Cross

EXECUTED, this 31st day of March

J.P. NAGAR 7th PHASE BANGALORE - 560018

ENDIA

WITNESS:

SAIVIDYA GOPALAN Signature :

Address: NO-437, SARASWAFHI NAMAR

VIDAYA NOLAR EXTENSION BANGALORE- 520040, INDIA

artal

WITNESS:

Signature :

Name Address : ATIMASA PROPI

No 434, 9th MAIN

KALYANAKAK HABA LAYOJI

BANGALOME - 560013

ASSIGNOR:

Signature: KIRA CATZ KALYONA KAK

Address

1215 MATH BOLL RURA

MAHALAXHI XAYOUT MA My And Cong Tell The

EXECUTED, this 31st day of hand ,2003

1111111

WITNESS:

Signature : Sindya Sopalan
Name : SRIVIDYA GOPALAN

Address :

NO. 437, SARASWATHINAGER, VIJAYA NAGAR EXTENSION

BANGALORE - 56 00 40, ENDIA

WITNESS:

Signature :

Name Address : 4 AVINASH

AF MAIN IBLOCK 437

KALYANALAR HRBR LAYOUS

BANGALORE - 560043

AIGNI

Page 2 of 2

RECORDED: 03/31/2003

PATENT REEL: 013927 FRAME: 0784